FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
OVERVIEW
LIGHT SOURCE LED INPUT VOLTAGE (VAC) 120/277
CIRCUITRY
	• LED ultra bright light source
	• 120/277 VAC Input
	• 14 W LED consumption
	• 1300 delivered lumens

recharging the battery in accordance with code requirements. The unit shall be Aimlite model: EBWL_________
EBWL  •  REV. October 21, 2022
ORDERING GUIDE
DIMENSIONS
EBWL WHT ATD
SERIES OPERATION COLOR MOUNTING VOLTS (V) MANDATORY
OPTIONS OPTIONS
EBWL EM - NORMALLY
OFF
WHT - WHITE BLANK - SURFACE/CEILING MOUNT
RC - RECESSED MOUNT (BACKBOX MUST
     BE ORDERED SEPARATELY. SEE BELOW)
TB - T-BAR
2 - 120/277 ATD - AUTO TEST VDR - VANDAL RESISTANT
SCREWS
EBWL
- - - - /
492 mm
202 mm
492 mm
202 mm Ceiling / Wall Opening Size
KIT-BKT497 - Recessed backbox
STANDARD
OPTIONAL
BACK PLATE
20.472"
9.172"
3.346" 1.876"
3.346"
17.323"
7.087"
23.740"
8.425"
3.346" 2.008"
Surface wall/ceiling
Recessed T-Bar
EBWL  •  REV. October 21, 2022